
pf, feerYR - 495009 (3T.) 

Department: 

Category 

Seat 
Reserved 

Students 
Admitted 

Category: 

01. 

02. 

03. 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. 

04. 

05. 

01. 

Total Number of Students Admitted: 

02. 

03. 

04. 

1708 

05. 

712 

GGV/ME/24/0 

727 

Category: 

GGV/ME/24/01 

741 

List of Students Admitted Against Reserved Category 

GGV/ME/24/01 

746 

GGV/ME/24/01 

SC 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. 

11 

GGV/ME/24/01 

05 

711 

719 

GGV/ME/24/01 

721 

GGV/ME/24/01 

735 

GGV/ME/24/01 

760 

Total Number of Students Admitted: U5 

GGV/ME/24/01 

Category: 93O 

GGV/ME/24/01 

ST 

05 

05 

Academic Year:20 

OBC 

20 

17 

Amuri Pavan Kumar 

Name of the Student 

Avinash Kumar Khunte 

Kum Kum Tandan 

Pranshu Kannaujiya 

Rahul Bharadwaj 

Ashish Painkara 

Deeraj Vanthala 

Name of the Student 

Hemant Bhagat 

DIVYANGJAN 

Neeraj Kumar Bhandari 

Veena Lakshmi Dhruw 

00 

Total Number of Students Admitted: 

00 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya 
4Cetral Uaersitr Established br the Central Uaiseraties 4t 2000 No 25 al 0 

Koni, Bilaspur - 495009 (C.G.) 

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories 

GEN (EWS) 

35 

35 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

OTHERS 

Male 

04 

02 

TOTAL 

Course 

75 

64 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Course 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Female B.Tech. (Mechanical) 



a, faergR - 495009 (37.) 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

09. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14, 

15. 

16. 

17. 

GGV/ME/24/01 
701 

GGV/ME/24/01 
703 

01. 

GGV/ME/24/01 

02. 

705 

GGV/ME/24/01 
716 

GGV/ME/24/01 
717 

GGV/ME/24/01 
718 

GGV/ME/24/01 
723 

GGV/ME/24/01 
730 

GGV/ME/24/01 
734 

GGV/ME/24/01 
736 

GGV/ME/24/01 
747 

GGV/ME/24/01 
750 

GGV/ME/24/01 
751 

GGV/ME/24/01 
754 

GGV/ME/24/01 
757 

GGV/ME/24/01 
759 

GGV/ME/24/01 
762 

Category:GNERAL 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. 
GGV/ME/24/01 
702 

Name of the Student 

Aanya Sahu 

GGV/ME/24/01 

Adesh Kumar 

706 

Akhil Pradhan 

Deepak Bareth 

Deepak Jaiswal 

Deepak Sahu 

Kailash Das 

Madhavi Kaushik 

Mousam Kumar 

Category:DWANAN 

Nikhil Kumar Shriwas 

Rishabh Patel 

Total Number of Students Admitted: 

Runit Raj 

Sagar Chandra 

Total Number of Students Admitted: 

Shaurya Shandilya 

Tushar Maharana 

Vansh Rajvade 

Vipin Kumar Patel 

Name of the Student 

Adarsh Yadav 

Akshat Ranjan Bhadra 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya 

4Cend ral lU'narersity Es abi shed by the Central lUseraties 4t 2009 No 25 of 004) 

Koni, Bilaspur - 495009 (C.G.) 

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories 

Gender 

Female B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Gender 

Course 

Male 

Male 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Course 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 



ai, faHgR - 495009 (31) 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

09. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20, 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

GGV/ME/24/01 
707 

GGV/ME/24/01 
709 

GGV/ME/24/01 
710 

GGV/ME/24/01 
713 

GGV/ME/24/01 
714 

GGV/ME/24/01 
715 

GGV/ME/24/01 
720 

GGV/ME/24/01 
722 

GGV/ME/24/01 
724 

GGV/ME/24/01 
725 

GGV/ME/24/01 
726 

GGV/ME/24/01 
728 

GGV/ME/24/01 
729 

GGV/ME/24/01 
731 

GGV/ME/24/01 
732 

GGV/ME/24/01 
733 

GGV/ME/24/01 
737 

GGV/ME/24/01 
738 

GGV/ME/24/01 
739 

GGV/ME/24/01 
742 

GGV/ME/24/01 
740 

GGV/ME/24/01 
743 

GGV/ME/24/01 
744 

GGV/ME/24/01 
745 

GGV/ME/24/01 
748 

Aman Prajapati 

Ankit Kumar 

Aryan Pandit 

Avirup Patra 

Bathala Bhargavi 

Chandrakant Palke 

Gourav Chourasiya 

Himanshu Sai Kaushik 

Karra Avinash Kumar 

Kishan Singh 

Kuldeep Singh 

Lakavath Nagesh 

Lang Kanti 

Manash Shukla 

Manshi Banjare 

Monu Mandavi 

Nishant Raj 

P Pradyumna Sai 

Pavan Teja Janjarla 

Prashant Sharma 

Prajjwal Singh 

Prem Prakash Chandrakar 

Priyanshu Dhruw 

Priyanshu Kumar Jugnu 

Ritik Jaiswal 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya 
A(eMril Umverstt Es ablshed br the Central Uversties ta 2009 No 25 ol 209) 
Koni, Bilaspur - 495009 (C. G.) 

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Male 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Male 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Female B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 



oi, ArAy - 495009 (31) 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

GGV/ME/24/01 

GGV/ME/24/01 
749 

752 

01. 

GGV/ME/24/01 

02: 

753 

GGV/ME/24/01 
755 

GGV/ME/24/01 
758 

GGV/ME/24/01 
761 

GGV/ME/24/01 
763 

GGV/ME/24/01 

Category: 

764 

GGV/ME/24/01 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. 

704 

Rounak Kumar 

GGV/ME/24/01 

Samridhi Shukla 

756 

Sanjay A Mehta 

Total Number of Students Admitted: 02 

Shreejal Tiwari 

Vaidya Samruddha Milind 

Veeramasa Kalyan Rao 

Vislavath Sachin Nayak 

Yuvraj Yadav 

Name of the Student 

Aditya Pandey 

Tamanna Shastri 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya 
A(enaral averst És abished by the (astral Uasenstiskt 209 5 ot !09) 
Koni, Bilaspur - 495009 (C.G.) 

Male 

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories 

Female B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Gender 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Male 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Course 

B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

Female B.Tech. (Mechanical) 

AHeacb/orr 

Eratei jrr¬/Institute of Technology 
zdiosrtar .f./Guru Ghasidas V.V. 

rt, farAIgT (.)/Kon. 9ilaspur (C.G 
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